
Classement du 23 ème Masters de Plan-les-Ouates 31 JAN.-1. Fév. 15

Ali Kok

1 Patrick Emile

Cosimo Zinzeri

Christian Vannay

2 Sylvain Chaubert

Frederic Metairon

Patrick Suri

3 Jean-Luc Devernois

Patrick Devera

François Vultaggio

4 Stéphane Lambert

Jean-Denis Willemin

Choukry Raho

5 Claude Macari

Jonathon Blary

Patrick Duperthuis

6 Roger Cretton

Didier Pellaud

Carlo Cuoco

7 José Fernandez

Jean-Michel Mugnisi

Christian Sutre

8 Hervé Cursat

Jean-Paul Agazzoni

Abderraouf Draief

9 Alfred Yniesta

Enrico Micco

Ramon Farges

10 Cosimo Brigante

Pascal Taib

Michel Risse

11 Abel Castreje

Nicolas Mouron

Cédric Beausire 

12 Claude Luyet

Sébastien Blanc

Freddi David

13 Franco Brolése

Didier Noveraz

Patrick Peretti

14 Norbert Calme

Arturo D'Aangelo

Mike Billet

15 Jeremy Rossero

Zac

Serge Delez

16 Skender Vunique

Mario Léo

23

19

29

27

27

27

26

25

36

35

35

34

30

29

LE MOTTY

GAILLARD

BULLE

LE CAMP

GEX

ONEX

THÔNEX

TÄGERIG

PLAINPALAIS

EUROBOULES

LA GENEVOISE

VALAIS

40

38

MEYRIN

LE VERNEY

ANNEMASSE

VAUD
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